BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

SHERIFF - REQUEST FOR AUTHORIZATION TO ISSUE A COMPETITIVE SOLICITATION
FOR AN AUTOMATED FINGERPRINT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

orIGINATING DEPT:  |Sheriff's Office

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

s

Andfew Strong (Mar 26, 2025 15:23 PDT)

Allen Hunsberger (aar 27, 5025 10:40 PDT)
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Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Mar 26, 2025 16:38 PDT)

Josette Ford

Josette Ford (Mar 26, 2025 15:56 PDT)

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-03-26 03:23PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-03-27 10:40AM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2025-03-26 03:44PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2025-03-26 03:24PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

E-signed 2025-03-26 04:38PM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Josette Ford
E-signed 2025-03-26 03:56PM-PDT
josette.ford@sdsheriff.org




